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CLOSURE WITH 

PARTIAL ROAD 

ON EXPRESSWAY ONLY(**)

MIDWAY RD

E 
M
AI

N 
ST
.

S-1, G

S-1, H

S-1, J

S-1, J

S-1, J

S-1, G

.TS NIAM E

.
T

S
 

NI
A

M
 

E

S-1, J

S-1, H

S-1, G

O
W
E
N
S
 
R
D

S-1, J

S-1, G

S-1, F

S-2

S-1, G

MIDWAY ROAD BRIDGE

WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN

NO.
DESIGNATION

SIGN

S-1

S-2

MIDWAY ROAD

FOLLOW DETOUR

TO THRU TRAFFIC

    CLOSED

SIZE

SIGN
MOUNT

1 POST

60"X30" 2 POSTS

2 POSTS

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

ON OR ABOUT ______ 2015

      CLOSED

THIS BRIDGE TO BE 

MIDWAY
ROAD

3

2

SPECIAL SIGNS

30"X18"

5

29

S-3

42"X24"(**) 2 POSTS

60"X30"

REQUIRED

NUMBER

4" PLAN ALT. ROUTE

M4-8a

48"X48" 2 POSTS

48"X48" 2 POSTS

30"X24" 1 POST

30"X24"

30"X24"

24"X18" 1 POST

2

3

4

2

48"X18" BARRICADE 1

1 POST 9

0

0

14

0

1 POST

48"X36"(**)

48"X36"(**)

48"X36"(**)

2 POSTS

2 POSTS

2 POSTS

M4-9L

M4-9R

H

J

K

DETOUR

DETOUR

  END

DETOUR

M4-10R

M4-9

D

E

F

G

DETOUR

 ___FT

DETOUR

 ___FT

CLOSED

 ROAD

DETOUR

W20-2

W20-3

60"X30" BARRICADE

M4-10L 48"X18"

B

C DETOUR

XX FEET AHEAD

LOCAL TRAFFIC ONLY

BRIDGE OUT

BARRICADE

(MOD.)

R11-3a

NO.
DESIGNATION

SIGN

DESIGNATION

SIGN

SIZE

SIGN
MOUNT

REQUIRED

NUMBER

BARRICADE48"X30"

STANDARD SIGNS

A 2

1

OUT

BRIDGE

2

(MOD.)

R11-2

GENERAL NOTES:

1.

2.

3.

USE TYPE IX SHEETING FOR SIGNS.

NONWORKING HOURS.

POSITIVE CLOSURE SHALL BE MAINTAINED BETWEEN CONCRETE BARRIERS DURING 

EFFECTIVE DATE OF DETOUR, AND ARE TO BE REMOVED AT THE START OF CONSTRUCTION.

THE ADVANCE WARNING SIGNS (S-3) ARE TO BE POSTED TWO WEEKS PRIOR TO THE 

LIGHTS SHALL NOT BE AFFIXED TO ANY SIGN OR BARRICADE.

USED; WOODEN BARRICADES ARE NOT ALLOWED. IN ADDITION, FLASHING/STEADY WARNING 

ONLY TYPE III CONSTRUCTION BARRICADES THAT ARE NCHRP-350 COMPLIANT SHALL BE 

4.

LEGEND

(30"X30" OR SMALLER)

DETOUR SIGNS

WITH SIGN(S) ITEM 619.04

TYPE III CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE 

(30"X30" OR LARGER)

DETOUR SIGNS

BARRIER AND BARRICADE DETAIL

S-3

OPENING IS CLOSED 

WITH POSITIVE DEVICE (TYP.)

DURING NON WORKING HOURS

100' MAX

(TYP.)

VARIES

VARIES

S-3

100' MAX

(TYP.)

   

    

WORK SITE LIMITS

(R11-2) (TYP.)

BARRICADES, SIGN A 

TYPE III CONSTRUCTION 

FULL ROAD-CLOSURE WITH 

(TYP.) ITEM 619.1702

(UNPINNED) WITH WARNING LIGHTS 

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER 
KC ENGINEERING & LAND SURVEYING, P.C.

NEW YORK, NY 10001

DATE:

SHEET NO.    OF 28

ORANGE COUNTY, NEW YORK

TOWN OF WALLKILL HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT

NORTH GALLERIA DRIVE BRIDGE

MUD MILLS ROAD BRIDGE

MIDWAY ROAD BRIDGE

REHABILITATION OF

370 7TH AVE. (SUITE 1604)

7/7/15

ON:
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SURVEYING P.C.ON: 7/7/15
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